

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.15535-15536/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/03/2013 in CWP No. 19067/2006 21/03/2013 in LPA No. 517/2011 21/03/2013 in LPA No. 743/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

JAGTAR KAUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 24/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAOFor Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
For Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. ANS Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As jointly prayed for, list these matters on 19.7.2017.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master